Prénom
Arnaud
Rose

Jean Frangois
Michel
Patrick
Guy
Sylvianne
Suzanne
Anita
Sylvain
Guy

Marie Thérése
Emmanuelle
Thomas
Bruno
Maryline
Mario
Pierre

19 Gérard

20 José

21 Victor

22 Gregory
23 Michele
24 Pietro

25 Daniel

26 Etienne

27 Lione

28 Dylan

29 Sissi

30 Chrystelle
31 Patrick

32 Amandine
33 Toni

34 Ludovic

35 Michaél
36 Stéphanie
37 Christian
38 Curdin

39 Marylise
40 Romain

41 Christian
42 Valérie

43 Marie Noélle
44 Léonard
45 Bertrand
46 André

47 Pierre Alain
48 Marius

49 Renaud

50 Marc

51 Sonia

52 Raymonde
53 QOdile

54 Marc

55 Pierre

56 Cloe

57 Cynthia

58 Anne lLaure
59 Bernard
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Nom

Ancey
Longchamp
Gay des Combes
Luy
Rezzonico
Ancey
Thibault
Lugon-Moulin
Hugon
Giroud
Thibault

. Destino

Gressy
Gay des Combes
Gay des Combes
Giroud
Travar
Mugnier
Rouiller
Hugon
Gay Crosier
Meyer
Lattion
Destina
Pignat
Vouitloz
Lugon-Moulin
Zufferey
Pignat
Desailly
Tissieres
Meyer
Balzan
Goumand
Anker
Synneave
Jordan
Thur
Zufferey
Fournier
Beuret
Arlettaz
Grosjean
Arlettaz
Savioz
Vouilloz
Cappi
Capone
Lugon
Jaquerioz
Demuth
Perez
Boni
Zufferey
Coquoz
Capone
Lathion
Boni
Vouilloz

Match 1

4333
3762
3932
4379
4162
3910
4005
3924
3525
3850
3643
3983

4225
4482

3677
3924
3971

3848

4215

4081

3870

3988

3515

3788

Résultats

Match aux Cartes
Saison 2022 - 2023

Match 2 Match 3
4860 4591
4548 4310
4193 3831
4146 3977
3654 4042
3779 4221
3693 3713
3643 3879
3770 3932
3764 3767
3642 3683
3480 3326
4629 4216
3808 4336

4403
3590 4233
3792 4329
4057 3583
3641 3924
3762 4462
4001 4032
4046
4187
4324
4308 3744
3789 3721
3715 3942
3863
3953 3699
4743
3762
3871
3930 4020
3768
3944
3852
4077
4106
4218
3843
4023
4000
3909
3883
3786
3767
3461

Match 4
4630
4131
4041
3979
3659
3681
3986
4263
3672
3838
3538
3587
4275
4419
3970
4440
4212
3754
4051
3717
3623
3545
4008
4090
4126
3919
4455

3467
4014

3970

3867
4201

3885

3882
3915

3198

Match 5
4370
4364
4536
3823
4179
4025
4235
3628
3753
3400
4194
3848
4101
3759
3812
3595
4057
3676
4567

3629

4058

3908

3701

3544

4064

4440

3962

3698

3434

4301

4081

4231
4101

3943

3811

3680

Match 6
4481
3928
3884
3763
4343
3916
3787
3969
3985
3937
3746
4176
4015
4163
4064

3615
4306
3728
4051
3878
4042
4580
3977

4613

4081

3897

4121

3772

3568

4127

3833
3894

3628

3750

4027
4057

Total
27265
25043
24417
24067
24039
23532
23419
23306
22637
22556
22446
22400
21236
20485
20474
20340
20005
19976
19911
19669
19458
19233
16833
16239
16086
16042
15813
15703
15183
12838
12099
11962
11820
11502
11210
11153

8502
8204
8069
8064
7995
7991
7846
7725
7665
7542
4057
4023
4000
3943
3909
3883
3811
3788
3786
3767
3680
3461
3198

Moyenne

4006,5
4000
4208,25
4251

4032
3891,6
3786

3811
4069,5
3788
3846,6
4033

4001

3767
3884,333333
3834
3987,333333
3995,5
3982,2
4059,75
3198
3933,8

38325

4094,8

3995,2

4010,5

4068

3943
3772,833333

4544,166667

3680
3953,25

42472
3736,666667

3461
4279,333333

4021,5
4173,833333

3940

4057

3771

3795,75

3923

3733,333333

4011,166667
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